ABC'S DWG NO.PROD.
NAME
AR-001C
AL0603□□□□L□-□□□
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
REV.
REF. :
PAGE 1

max.
Rated CurrentDC Resistance
max.
( Ω )
AL06031N0□L□-□□□ 1.0 3000.30
( nH )
1).     ：Packaging information：       Code
Q
min.
SRF
min.
8
( MHz )
Test Freq.
500
AL06031N5□L□-□□□ 1.5 8 500 0.45 250
1.8AL06031N8□L□-□□□ 8 500 0.55 200
2.7
2.0
AL06032N7□L□-□□□

150
150
150
150
10.0AL060310N□L□-□□□
AL06033N9□L□-□□□
8 500
8 500
3.50 80
1.40
150
1.2AL06031N2□L□-□□□ 8 500 0.35 300
( GHz )
3). Electrical specifications at 25℃
2)."-                ":Reference code□ □ □
AL06031N1□L□-□□□ 1.1 5008 3000.35
AL06031N3□L□-□□□ 1.3 5008 2500.45
AL06031N4□L□-□□□ 1.4 5008 2500.45
1.7AL06031N7□L□-□□□
AL06031N6□L□-□□□ 1.6
0.55 2008 500
5008 2000.55
AL06031N9□L□-□□□ 1.9 5008 2000.55
AL06032N1□L□-□□□ 2.1 5008 2000.70
AL06032N3□L□-□□□
AL06032N2□L□-□□□
2.3
2.2
500
500
8
8
150
200
0.80
0.70
AL06032N4□L□-□□□
AL06032N5□L□-□□□
2.4
2.5
500
500
8
8
150
150
0.80
0.80
AL06032N6□L□-□□□ 2.6 5008 1500.80
AL06032N8□L□-□□□
AL06032N9□L□-□□□
2.8
2.9 500